

PEORIA CIVIC CENTER AUTHORITY

NOTICE

Peoria Civic Center Peoria Civic Center Authority Board Thursday, March 28, 2024 at 4:00 PM

Publication Date:	March 26, 2024
Subject:	March 28, 2024 PCCA Board Meeting
Contact:	Mindi Baumann
	309-680-3581

The meeting of the Peoria Civic Center Authority Board will be conducted on **Thursday, March 28, 2024 at 4:00 PM**. The meeting will be held at the **Peoria Civic Center, 201 SW Jefferson Ave in Peoria, Illinois in the 2**nd **Floor Conference Room.**